Result of the National Level Painting Competition Awards— 2015
Organized by Indian Council for Child Welfare, New Delhi

at Nehru Children’'s Museum, Kolkata

GREEN GROUP (5-8 YEARS)
Position Name of the Child

Consolation Master Subham Bose

WHITE GROUP (9-12 YEARS)

First Km. Rishika Das

Consolation Km. Aditi Khamrai

BLUE GROUP (13-16 YEARS)

Second Master Avik Das

Consolation Master Sagnik Sen

Speech/Hearing Impaired
First Master Abhik Dey

Consolation  Km. Payel Das

S h/Hearing Impaired
First Km. Tithi Saha

Second Km. Rachita Debnath

Entry No.
48

122

124

199

200

330
328

460
461

State/UT
NCA, Kolkata

NCA, Kolkata

NCA, Kolkata

NCA, Kolkata

NCA, Kolkata

NCA, Kolkata

NCA, Kolkata

NCA, Kolkata

NCA, Kolkata

Topics/Theme

My Favourite Festival

Save Earth

Road Safety

My Country

Matural Disaster

Rainy Day

My Dreams

Save Girl Child

Save Girl Child

We have no intimation as to when the Prize Distribution Ceremony will be held by
Indian Council for Child Welfare

Please also note that for the year 2016 there were no winners in any group from
West Bengal

Date: 10" October 2017

Mational Cultural Association (NCA)

Indrani Sengupta
Secretary



