Result of the National Level Painting Competition Awards-2015

Organized by Indian Council for Child Welfare, New Delhi at Nehru Children's Museum, Kolkata

GREEN GROUP	(5-8 YEARS)
-------------	-------------

Position	Name of the Child	Entry No.	State/UT	Topics/Theme		
Consolation	Master Subham Bose	48	NCA, Kolkata	My Favourite Festival		
WHITE GROUP (9-12 YEARS)						
First	Km. Rishika Das	122	NCA, Kolkata	Save Earth		
Consolation	Km. Aditi Khamrai	124	NCA, Kolkata	Road Safety		
BLUE GROUP (13-16 YEARS)						
Second	Master Avik Das	199	NCA, Kolkata	My Country		
Consolation	Master Sagnik Sen	200	NCA, Kolkata	Natural Disaster		
Speech/Hearing Impaired						
First	Master Abhik Dey	330	NCA, Kolkata	Rainy Day		
Consolation	Km. Payel Das	328	NCA, Kolkata	My Dreams		
Speech/Hearing Impaired						
First	Km. Tithi Saha	460	NCA, Kolkata	Save Girl Child		
Second	Km. Rachita Debnath	461	NCA, Kolkata	Save Girl Child		

We have no intimation as to when the Prize Distribution Ceremony will be held by Indian Council for Child Welfare

Please also note that for the year 2016 there were no winners in any group from West Bengal

Date: 10th October 2017 National Cultural Association (NCA)

Indrani Sengupta Secretary